Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:15.51
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Date

07/07/19
14/07/18
22/07117
25/06/16
17/09/16
16/10/16
28/01/17
20/06/15
16/01/16
13/06/15
21/03/15
18/04/15
14/12/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
13/10/13
06/07/13

Date

07/07/19
14/07/18
22/07/17
28/01/17
16/10/16

Meet

Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019

Reading Club Sprints 2018

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Reading Club Sprints

Leander Invitational Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Reading Club Sprints 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints

Meet

Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019

Reading Club Sprints 2018

Reading SC Club Sprints 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Venue

Reading
Newbury
Reading
Reading
Northolt
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Watford
Maidstone
Northolt
Southampton
Bracknell
Reading
Swindon
Bracknell

Surrey

Venue

Reading
Newbury
Reading
Maidenhead

Wycombe
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1:14.19 441 F 17/09/16 Leander Invitational Meet Northolt Reading 4
1:13.36 457 F 25/06/16 Reading Club Sprints Reading 4
1:17.49 387 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Reading 2
1:17.41 389 F 20/06/15 Reading Club Sprints 2015 Reading Reading 4
1:17.81 383 F 13/06/15  Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Reading 3
1:20.39 347 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Reading 3
1:19.12 364 H 21/03/15  Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone 2
1:24.56 298 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Reading 3
1:26.98 274 H 12/10/14  Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell 3
1:30.49 243 F 21/06/14 Reading Club Sprints 2014 Reading Reading 4
1:33.09 223 H 26/04/14 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014 Swindon Reading 3
1:45.86 152 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Reading 3
1:48.40 141 F 06/07/13 Reading SC Club Sprints Surrey Reading 4
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