Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	509	F	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	Reading	4
1:10.76	509	F	14/07/18	Reading Club Sprints 2018	Newbury	Reading	4
1:11.29	498	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
1:13.36	457	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
1:14.19	441	F	17/09/16	Leander Invitational Meet	Northolt	Reading	4
1:15.18	424	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
1:15.51	419	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:17.41	389	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
1:17.49	387	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:17.81	383	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:19.12	364	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
1:20.39	347	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Reading	3
1:24.56	298	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:26.98	274	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:30.49	243	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
1:33.09	223	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:45.86	152	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:48.40	141	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	509	F	07/07/19	Tilehurst Sprint Meet 7th July 2019	Reading	Reading	4
1:10.76	509	F	14/07/18	Reading Club Sprints 2018	Newbury	Reading	4
1:11.29	498	F	22/07/17	Reading SC Club Sprints 2017	Reading		4
1:15.51	419	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:15.18 Copyright 202	424 2 4	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.19	441	F	17/09/16	Leander Invitational Meet	Northolt	Reading	4
1:13.36	457	F	25/06/16	Reading Club Sprints	Reading		4
1:17.49	387	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:17.41	389	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
1:17.81	383	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:20.39	347	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Reading	3
1:19.12	364	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
1:24.56	298	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:26.98	274	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:30.49	243	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
1:33.09	223	Н	26/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3
1:45.86	152	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:48.40	141	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4